
�� !"# I/O�� !15-14

�� !"# 5 �� 10/100 Mbps
�� !"#$%

�� !"#$%&'(

�� ! WDM �� !"#

ADAM-6521
ADAM-6541
ADAM-6542

��
� �� 10/100Base-T & 10/

100Base-FX ��
� �� 4 x 10/100 Mbps (RJ-

45), 1 x 100 Mbps (��)
� �� 4 x RJ-45 & 1 x ��

�SC ��
� �� IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u
� �� !(��) 3000 VDC

� LED �� �� 10/100 Mbps
� �� !(��) 2000 �
� �� ! ��  10 ~ 30 VDC

� �� 3.5 W (��)
� �� ABS �� �� !"
� �� DIN �� !"�� 

�� !"�
� �� ! -10 ~ 65º C
� �� ! -20 ~ 80º C
� �� ! 20 ~ 95%�� !"
� �� ! 0 ~ 95%�� !"

�� !
� ADAM-6521 �� !"# 5 �� 10/

100 Mbps �� !"
�� 

��
� �� 1 0 / 1 0 0 B a s e - T X  &

100Base-FX ��
� �� 1 x 10/100 Mbps (RJ-

45), 1 x 100 Mbps (��)
� �� 1 x RJ-45 & 1 x ��

�SC ��
� �� IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u
� �� !(��) 3,000 VDC

� ���� !"#$ 1,500 VRMS

� LED �� �� LNK/ACT�10/
100 Mbps

� �� !(�� ) 100 �
� �� ! 50/125, 62.5/125 �
(�� !) 100/140 µm �� 

�� ��  412 ��

��  2 ��
� �� ! ��  10 ~ 30 VDC

� �� 3 W
� �� ABS/PC �� �� 

��
� �� DIN �� !"�� 

�� !"�
� �� ! -10 ~ 70º C
� �� ! -20 ~ 80º C
� �� ! 20 ~ 95%�� !"
� �� ! 0 ~ 95%�� !"

�� !
� ADAM-6541 �� !"#$%&'(

��
� �� 1 0 / 1 0 0 B a s e - T X  &

100Base-FX ��
� �� 1 x 10/100 Mbps (RJ-

45), 1 x 100 Mbps (��)
� �� 1 x RJ-45 & 1 x ��

�SC ��
� �� IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u
� �� !(��) 3,000 VDC

� ���� !"#$ 1,500 VRMS

� LED �� �� LNK/ACT�10/
100 Mbps

� �� !(�� ) 100 �
� �� ! 8.3/125, 8.7/125, 9/125
(�� !) � 10/125 µm �� !

��

20 �� WDM (�� 
�� !

� �� ! ��  10 ~ 30 VDC

� �� 3 W
� �� ABS/PC �� �� 

��
� �� DIN �� !"�� 

�� !"�
� �� ! -10 ~ 70º C
� �� ! -20 ~ 80º C
� �� ! 20 ~ 95%�� !"
� �� ! 0 ~ 95%�� !"

�� !
� ADAM-6542 �� ! WDM �� 

�� 

ADAM-6520/6521 ADAM-6541 ADAM-6542



�� !"# I/O�� !15-18

�� !"#$% PID �� 

�� !

ADAM-6022
ADAM-6000

��
� �� ! 2 (�� !"#$ 3 AI,

1 AO, 1 DI, 1 DO)

�� !"
� �� 6 �� 
� �� !" 16 �
� �� ! 0 ~ 10 VDC, 0 ~ 20 mA,

4 ~ 20 mA
� �� ! 2,000 VDC

� �� ! 10 �� / �
� �� ! 20 MΩ
� �� 13.1 Hz @ 50 Hz

15.72 Hz @ 60 Hz
� �� � 0.1 % �� 
� �� � 6 µV/ º C
� �� !" � 25 ppm/ º C
� CMR @ 50/60 Hz 92 dB�� !

�� !"
� �� 2
� �� !" 12 �
� �� ! 0 ~10 VDC, 4 ~ 20 mA,

0 ~ 20 mA
� �� ! 15 VDC (�� !)
� �� ! 2,000 VDC

� �� �� ! 0.05%
� �� � 50 ppm/ º C

�� !"
� �� 2

�� ��� ! 0���

�� ! 1���

�� �

�� ! 0�+3Vmax
�� !1�+10 V � 30 VDC

�� !"
� �� 2

�� !" 30 V
100 mA �� !

� �� 4 W (��)

�� !
� ADAM-6022 �� !"#$% PID

�� 

�� !

��
� �� !" (RJ-45)
� �� 10/100 Mbps
� �� ! 333 �� (100 �)�
�� �� !"#$%&'

�� !

� �� !" LED ��
� �� TCP/IP�UDP � MODBUS/TCP
� �� !"#

�� !
� ��  +10 ~ +30 VDC

� �� !"#

�� !
� �� ABS �� �� !"

��

� �� !" ���  0.5 mm2  �
2.5 mm2 , 1 - #12 � 2
- #22 AWG

�� 

��
� �� ! -10 ~ 70º C (14 ~ 158 º F)
� EMI �� FCC Class A
� �� ! -20 ~ -80º C (-13 ~ 185 ºF)
� �� 5 ~ 95%�� !"

�� !"#
� PCLS-OPC/MTP Modbus/TCP OPC

Server
� AStudio-WNT/DEV Astud io -WNI/PRO

Web HMI/SCADA ��

��� ��

ADAM-6022


